s958uassaling

ugiulsaseu Un1sfnen 2566

AAGYun 1

'ﬁ'u‘ﬁ 8 NOWAAN - 27 fanau 2566

2 WOEAIAN 2566 (AUDIAS)

WaBsulusunsumasennuniansuayual

8 - 12 WBAAN 2566 (Tuduns-urns)

WaseulusunsumseuainuniauduussaufnenUn 1

15 WHEAAN 2566 (FUIUN3)

WaSsusudssaufnuln 2

16 WOEAIAN 2566 (IUDIANS)

Wassusudszaufnedn 3

17 WQuA1AN 2566 (FUNS)

Wassusudszaufnuln 4

18 WOBAIAN 2566 (IUNGWEUR)

WaBsunnseauty (ayuna 1-3 U.1-6 1.2-3)

5 fiquigu 2566 (Fuduns)

Tungavawe (TuRBunssruunsssaunanszuadigiicwszusuniiuaz

TUIF1UY")

8 igu1ey 2566 (Fungiaud)

lniag

17-18 nsnQIAN 2566 (Tuduns-usenis)

daunanena JuUseaudnenUn 4-6 wazseaudsaufnuyl

28 n3NGIAN 2566 (Fufns)

TUngn (TURBNNITZYUNNITINTZUMENAINTZITINER1DE#H7)

1-2 Remau 2566 (TudIAT-TUNS)

Tuvgn (Tuarenimyrnaziudingsen)

14 391AY 2566 (Yudung)

L o/ a QAQ‘ a
WURYAYALYEY (FULRAUNITSYUNNITTWEY Lﬁ*’\]WiSN'NL%’]aiﬂﬂWiSUiﬁJiﬁﬂiﬁuﬁﬂ

WILUTHINYBUDNUT A IULA L IULLLAIYR)

25 uag 27 fiugeu 2566 (TUIUNTUATIUNS)

daudansniaSeun 1 JuuseaufnenUN1-3 wazseaulsaufnen

26 uaz 28 U 2566 (TUDIANTUATIUNGWEUR)

daudansniaiseun 1 Yuuseaudnentn 4-6

28 NUYIEU 2566 (IUNOREAUR)

UGBV AGIUN 1

2-20 AaAY 2566

October Camp

29fUB18U-27 AAAN 2566

UanaSeun 1

MAByun 2 :

#l 30 ganAN 2566 - 22 nUAUS 2567

30 AAAY 2566 (Tuduns)

Waniaseun 2 Unisinen 2566 Fudssaudnudan 1-3

31 Aa1AY 2566 (TudAn3)

Wanalkeun 2 Un1sfinwn 2566 Nnszaudy

5 §U1AN 2566 (IUDIAIS)

Jungn (YUWauviayi)

11 5u21AY 2566 (AUTUN3)

TungAvAE (FUiFeTIUYn)

14 - 15 §u21AY 2566 (Funguiaud-uens)

#UNANNNIA SEAUUTTANRNEIRAYSEAULSENRNE

25 §U2AL 2566 - 2 UNSIAN 2567

L4 a g =y 1
Tunga (nANanTananaLasnAnIallng)

3 UNFIAN 2567 (FUNS)

JulaSeu

16 UNS1AYN 2567 (TUBIAIS)

Yunga (Juag)

19 uaz 21 NUAINUS 2567 (FuTunsuazTuns)

daudansniaiseun 2 YuuszaudnenN 1-3 wagseaudseufnen

20 uag 22 NUATNUS 2567 (Tudinsuaziungiaud)

daudaneniaiseun 2 Yuuszaudnendn 4-6

22 NUAWUS 2567 (Tungiauf)

TugavingvasniaEey Un1sinen 2566

4 - 21 U1 2567

Summer Camp Section 1

25 funAY - 12 Wwgy 2567

Summer Camp Section 2
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Attamit School2023

£ @2 Year Plan and Holidays
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Semester 1 : 8 May 2023 - 27 October 2023

2 May 2023 (Tuesday)

Kindergarten 1 Preparatory Programme

8-12 May 2023 (Monday-Friday)

Grade 1 Preparatory Programme

15 May 2023 (Monday)

First day of Semester1, Grade2

16 May 2023 (Tuesday)

First day of Semesterl, Grade3

17 May 2023 (Wednesday)

First day of Semesterl, Grade4

18 May 2023 (Thursday)

First day of Semesterl, All grades

5 June 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (H.M. Queen Suthida's Birthday Anniversary
and Visakha-Puja Day)

8 June 2023 (Thursday)

"Wal Kru" Ceremony

17-18 July 2023 (Monday-Tuesday)

Semesterl Midtermm Examinations, Grade4-6 and Grade 8-9

28 July 2023 (Friday)

Holiday (H.M. King Maha Vajiralongorn's Birthday Anniversary)

1- 2 August 2023 (Tuesday-Wednesday)

Holiday (Asalha-Puja Day and Buddhist Lent Day)

14 August 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (H.M. Queen Sirikit's Birthday Anniversary and
National Mother's Day)

25 and 27 September 2023 (Monday and Wednesday)

Semester1 Final Examinations, Grade 1-3 and Grade 8-9

26 and 28 September 2023 (Tuesday and Thursday)

Semesterl Final Examinations, Grade 4-6

29 September 2023 (Friday)

Last Day of Semester 1/2023

2-20 October 2023

October Camp

29 September-27 October 2023

Mid-Year Break

Semester 2 : 30 October 2023 - 22 February 2024

30 October 2023 (Monday)

First day of Semester2, Grade 1-3

31 October 2023 (Tuesday)

First day of Semester2, All Grades

5 December 2023 (Tuesday)

Holiday (H.M. King Rama IX's Birthday Anniversary and National
Father's Day)

11 December 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (Constitution Day)

14-15 December 2023 (Thursday-Friday)

Semeste:1 Midtermm Examinations, Grade4-6 and Grade 8-9

25 December 2023 - 2 January 2024

Christmas and New year Holidays

3 January 2024 (Wednesday)

Back to school

16 January 2024 (Tuesday)

Holiday (Teacher's Day)

19 and 21 February 2024 (Monday and Wednesday)

Semester2 Final Examinations, Grade 1-3 and Grade 8-9

20 and 22 February 2024 (Tuesday and Thursday)

Semester2 Final Examinations, Grade 4-6

22 February 2024 (Thursday)

Last Day of School Year 2023

4 - 21 March 2024

Summer Camp Section 1

25 March - 12 April 2024

Summer Camp Section 2

Note : The schedule is subject to change as appropriate




